FUNCAKE1-220 FRYER FUNNEL CAKE 220V
6/13/2017
CSL-SS-FUNCAKE1-220
FEATURES
 Includes 2 Wire Mesh Trays
 25 lb. Oil Capacity
 Oil Drainage Valve
 Cover Flips Open and Converts into a
Drip Tray
 Adjustable Thermostat (Up To 400°F)
 Can Cook Three 6-inch or Two 8-inch
Funnel Cakes at Once
Made in China
Funnel cake is a real crowd pleaser, and high profit margins of funnel cake make it a real pleaser for your
bottom line too. Keep your customers happy and your profits flowing with this funnel cake fryer from
Concession Land. This funnel cake fryer has a 25-pound oil capacity and can cook three 6-inch or two 8-
inch funnel cakes at the same time so you can keep up with demand. An adjustable thermostat up to
370°F gives you precise control over cooking, and a power and warming indicator light let you see when
the fryer is ready to be used.
This funnel cake fryer has a hinged cover to help protect it when stored or transported. During use, the
cover flips open and converts into a drip tray to allow excess oil to drain from the funnel cake. An oil drain
valve at the base of this fryer allows you to safely and efficiently dispose of oil.
34.75”
21.25”
15”
31.9 lbs.
220-240V
4400W
6-20P
59”